
MON, 08/07/2023 Route 2
VEHICLE: Bus 2 DRIVER: Malena Kiddie

AM 63 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 6:35 AM Leave Bus Barn [6] (Leave Bus Barn)

2 6:38 AM CR 3160/HWY 516 (1060 West Aztec Boulevard, Aztec NM)

3 6:40 AM RD3260/ Rd 3263 (16 Rd 3263)

4 6:42 AM Rd 3260/3261 (11 Rd 3256)

5 6:46 AM 16 CR 3535 (16 Road)

6 6:49 AM RD 3535/3546 (1 Rd 3450)

7 6:50 AM 80 RD 3535 (505 RV Park) (28 Rd 3535)

8 6:51 AM Rd 3535 / Rd 3560 (Road 3535 & Road 3560, FLORA VISTA NM)

9 6:52 AM RD3535/3562 (2 Rd 3546)

10 6:53 AM Turnaround CR 3535 (198 Rd 3535) [TURN-AROUND]

11 6:56 AM CR 3549/CR 3450 (3 Rd 3549)

12 6:56 AM After Bridge (Road 3450, FLORA VISTA NM)

13 6:58 AM Rd 3450/3546 (184-198 Rd 3535)

14 6:59 AM Rd 3450/3463 (80 Rd 3450)

15 6:59 AM CR 3461/ CR 3450 (3461 Rd 3461)

16 7:00 AM 6 Rd 3451 (8 Rd 3451)

17 7:01 AM 10 CR 3451 (12 Road)

18 7:02 AM 38A Rd 3451 (67 Rd 3450)

19 7:04 AM CR 3449/CR 3451 (55 Road)

20 7:05 AM CR 3451/3452 (Road 3451, FLORA VISTA NM)

21 7:06 AM 85 Rd 3451 [TURN-AROUND]

22 7:08 AM 41 Rd 3451 (42A Rd 3451)

23 7:10 AM 32 Rd 3451

24 7:10 AM Rd 3451/3456 (38 Rd 3450)

25 7:12 AM 21 CR 3451 (22 Road)

26 7:14 AM Rd 3450/3549 (3A Rd 3562)

27 7:17 AM Rd.3535/3542 (895 NM-516)

28 7:21 AM Rock Apartments/HWY 516 (838 New Mexico Highway)

29 7:22 AM 897 HWY 516 (Aztec Trucks) (3 Road)

30 7:28 AM Charro Trailer Park (1216-36 West Aztec Boulevard, Aztec NM)

31 7:30 AM Aztec High School (500 E Chaco St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Aztec High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:22 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:55 AM

Page 1 06/28/2023



PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:10 PM ~ 3:35 PM

32 7:45 AM Koogler Middle School (  mosaic students) (455 N Light Plant Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Koogler Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:15 PM

33 8:00 AM Bus Barn [5] (Bus Barn)

Page 2 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 2
VEHICLE: Bus 2 DRIVER: Malena Kiddie

PM 67 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 2:50 PM Leave bus barn (line up behind 13 at Koogler) (Leave bus barn)

2 2:53 PM Koogler Middle School (  mosaic students) (455 N Light Plant Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Koogler Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:15 PM

3 3:25 PM Charro Trailer Park (1216-36 West Aztec Boulevard, Aztec NM)

4 3:28 PM Aztec High School (500 E Chaco St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Aztec High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:22 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:55 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:10 PM ~ 3:35 PM

5 3:30 PM 1629 Frederick Ave

6 3:34 PM CR 3160/HWY 516 (1060 West Aztec Boulevard, Aztec NM)

7 3:36 PM RD3260/ Rd 3263 (16 Rd 3263)

8 3:37 PM Rd 3260/3261 (11 Rd 3256)

9 3:41 PM 6 Rd 3451 (8 Rd 3451)

10 3:41 PM 21 CR 3451 (22 Road)

11 3:42 PM 38A Rd 3451 [1] (45 Rd 3451)

12 3:44 PM Rd 3451/3449 (69 Rd 3451)

13 3:44 PM CR 3452/CR 3451 (2 Road)

14 3:45 PM  Rd 3451/3452 (55 Rd 3451)

15 3:46 PM 82 Rd 3451 [TURN-AROUND]

16 3:48 PM 41 Rd 3451 (42A Rd 3451)

17 3:49 PM 32 Rd 3451

18 3:57 PM 17 Rd 3451 (22 Rd 3451)

19 3:58 PM CR 3461/ CR 3450 (3461 Rd 3461)

20 3:58 PM RD 3450/ Rd 3461 (2 Rd 3463)

21 3:59 PM Rd 3450/3463 (80 Rd 3450)

22 3:59 PM 75 CR 3450 (2nd drive way past bridge) (75 Road)

23 4:01 PM RD3450/3549 (80 Rd 3535)

24 4:02 PM 80 Rd. 3535 (RV Park) (2 Rd 3562)

25 4:03 PM Rd 3535 / Rd 3560 (Road 3535 & Road 3560, FLORA VISTA NM)

26 4:05 PM RD3535/3562 (2 Rd 3546)

27 4:05 PM  Rd 3535/ 3536 (59 Rd 3535) [TURN-AROUND]

28 4:08 PM Rd.3535/3544, aztec NM

Page 3 06/28/2023



29 4:08 PM 53 Rd 3535

30 4:08 PM CR 3540/CR 3535 (2nd entrance) (43 Road)

31 4:08 PM Rd. 3535/3542, Aztec NM

32 4:10 PM 16 CR 3535 (16 Road)

33 4:16 PM Rock Apartments/HWY 516 (838 New Mexico Highway)

34 4:19 PM 897 HWY 516 (Aztec Trucks) (3 Road)

35 4:25 PM Charro Trailer Park (1216-36 West Aztec Boulevard, Aztec NM)

36 4:29 PM Bus Barn [4] (Bus Barn)

Page 4 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 13
VEHICLE: Bus 13 DRIVER: Theresa Simpson

AM 125 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 6:35 AM LEAVE BUS YARD [1] (LEAVE BUS YARD)

2 6:42 AM CR 3073/HWY 574 (1205 N Light Plant Rd)

3 6:43 AM 1128 HWY 574 (1124 NM-574)

4 6:44 AM CR 3078/HWY 574 (1068 NM-574)

5 6:48 AM CR 3093/HWY 574 (989 NM-574)

6 6:49 AM Turnaround CR 3092 (2 Rd 3090) [TURN-AROUND]

7 6:52 AM CR 3089/HWY 574 (1001 NM-574)

8 6:53 AM CR 3088/HWY 574 (2 Rd 3088)

9 6:55 AM CR 3086/HWY 574 (fire station mail boxes) (2 County Rd 3086)

10 6:56 AM CR 3083/HWY 574 (3 County Rd 3083)

11 6:57 AM 1167 NM-574 (1167 North Lgt)

12 6:58 AM CR 3074/HWY 574 [1] (County Road 3074 & North Light Plant Road, CEDAR HILL NM)

13 7:01 AM Sunset Trailer park (607 Parkland Dr)

14 7:00 AM Sunset Mobile Home Park  (400 N Light plant) [TURN-AROUND]

15 7:03 AM Vanilla Moose (1721 W Aztec Blvd)

16 7:06 AM Dillon Heights (2216 W Aztec Blvd)

17 7:07 AM Road 3071

18 7:12 AM 2017 Crystal River Trail [TURN-AROUND]

19 7:15 AM 213 S Oliver Dr (sheriffs dept) (213 S Oliver Dr)

20 7:16 AM 516 Western Dr (518 Western Dr, Aztec NM)

21 7:16 AM 511 Western Dr, Aztec NM

22 7:17 AM 507 Western Drive (508 Western Cir)

23 7:18 AM 403 Swire Ave

24 7:19 AM Maple/Swire (1629 Maple St)

25 7:20 AM North Glenmary/Swire (1633 N Glenmary Dr)

26 7:22 AM Simonds RD/Martin Ave (120 Simonds Road, Aztec NM)

27 7:24 AM Frederick Avenue & Bessie Street, AZTEC NM

28 7:26 AM Koogler Middle School (  mosaic students) (455 N Light Plant Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Koogler Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:15 PM

29 7:29 AM Kinteel Dorm (1600 Lydia Rippey Rd)

30 7:40 AM Aztec High School (500 E Chaco St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Page 5 06/28/2023



Aztec High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:22 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:55 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:10 PM ~ 3:35 PM

31 7:45 AM Vista Nueva High School (315 s Ash St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Vista Nueva High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:15 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:00 PM ~ 3:20 PM

32 7:50 AM Koogler Middle School (  mosaic students) (455 N Light Plant Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Koogler Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:15 PM

33 8:00 AM bus yard

Page 6 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 13
VEHICLE: Bus 13 DRIVER: Theresa Simpson

PM 113 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 2:53 PM Leave Bus Barn (line up behind 21 at Koogler) (Leave Bus Barn)

2 3:05 PM Koogler Middle School (  mosaic students) (455 N Light Plant Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Koogler Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:15 PM

3 3:08 PM Frederick Avenue & Bessie Street, AZTEC NM

4 3:08 PM 1629 Frederick Ave

5 3:09 PM Vanilla Moose (Vanilla)

6 3:11 PM Dillon Heights (2305 W Aztec Blvd)

7 3:12 PM Road 3071

8 3:12 PM Crystal River (2013 Crystal River Trl, Aztec NM) [TURN-AROUND]

9 3:15 PM 516 Western Dr (518 Western Dr, Aztec NM)

10 3:16 PM 511 Western Dr, Aztec NM

11 3:16 PM 507 Western Drive (507 Western Cir)

12 3:18 PM 403 Swire Ave

13 3:19 PM Maple/Swire (1628 Maple St)

14 3:20 PM North Glenmary/Swire (1633 N Glenmary Dr)

15 3:21 PM Simonds RD/Martin Ave (120 Simonds Road, Aztec NM)

16 3:24 PM 1412 Martin Ave

17 3:29 PM Aztec High School (500 E Chaco St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Aztec High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:22 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:55 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:10 PM ~ 3:35 PM

18 3:31 PM Frederick Avenue & Bessie Street, AZTEC NM

19 3:34 PM Kinteel Dormatory (1600 Lydia Rippey Road, Aztec NM)

20 3:34 PM San Juan Mobile TP (North Light Plant Road, AZTEC NM)

21 3:36 PM Koogler (400 N Light Plant Rd)

22 3:37 PM Sunset Mobile Home Park (607 Parkland Dr) [TURN-AROUND]

23 3:40 PM CR 3073/HWY 574 (1211 N Light Plant Rd)

24 3:42 PM 1128 HWY 574 (1124 NM-574)

25 3:43 PM CR 3077/HWY 574 (5 Rd 3077)

26 3:44 PM CR 3078/HWY 574 (1-13 Rd 3078)

27 3:47 PM CR 3093/HWY 574 (989 NM-574)

28 3:48 PM Turnaround CR 3092 (2 Rd 3090) [TURN-AROUND]

Page 7 06/28/2023



29 3:51 PM CR 3089/HWY 574 (1001 NM-574)

30 3:52 PM CR 3088/HWY 574 (1009 North Light)

31 3:57 PM CR 3086/HWY 574 (fire station mail boxes) (2 County Rd 3086)

32 3:58 PM CR 3083/HWY 574 (3 County Rd 3083)

33 4:02 PM 1167 NM-574 (1167 North Lgt)

34 4:03 PM CR 3074/HWY 574 (3 Rd 3074)

35 4:08 PM Vanilla Moose (1721 W Aztec Blvd)

36 4:11 PM Dillon Heights (2216 W Aztec Blvd)

37 4:11 PM CR 3067/HWY 516 (Dillon Heights) (2 Road)

38 4:12 PM CR 3071/HWY 516 (2308 West Aztec Boulevard, Aztec NM)

39 4:15 PM 2017 Crystal River Trail [TURN-AROUND]

40 4:20 PM Maple St/Swire (211 Swire Avenue, Aztec NM)

41 4:22 PM North Glenmary/Swire (1633 N Glenmary Dr)

42 4:30 PM bus yard

Page 8 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 20
VEHICLE: Bus 20 DRIVER: Suzette Opdycke

AM 89 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 6:20 AM Leave Bus Barn (1114-14 West Aztec Boulevard, Aztec NM)

2 6:38 AM CR 2093/CR 2105 (150 Rd 2105)

3 6:40 AM CR 2090/HWY 550

4 6:52 AM 959 Rd 2900

5 6:54 AM 928 Rd 2900

6 6:57 AM RD2626/RD2900 (799 Rd 2900)

7 6:59 AM CR 2629/CR 2900 (752a Rd 2900)

8 7:00 AM Southerland Farms (740 Rd 2900)

9 7:02 AM CR 2633/CR 2900 (702 Rd 2900)

10 7:03 AM 691B Road 2900 (Road 2900, CEDAR HILL NM)

11 7:04 AM CR 2634/CR 2900 (35 Rd 2634)

12 7:04 AM 663 Rd 2900

13 7:05 AM CR 2635/CR 2900 (635 Rd 2900)

14 7:07 AM 553 Rd 2900

15 7:10 AM 460 Road 2900 (460 Road)

16 7:12 AM Road 2845 & Road 2900, CEDAR HILL NM

17 7:13 AM CR 2842/ CR 2900 (Road 2900, CEDAR HILL NM)

18 7:14 AM 307 Rd 2900

19 7:15 AM 187 Rd 2900 [1] (181 Road)

20 7:16 AM 160 Rd 2900

21 7:30 AM Lydia Rippey Elementary School (401 Rio Pecos Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Lydia Rippey Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

22 7:37 AM Aztec High School (500 E Chaco St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Aztec High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:22 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:55 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:10 PM ~ 3:35 PM

23 7:45 AM Koogler Middle School (  mosaic students) (455 N Light Plant Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Koogler Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:15 PM

24 8:00 AM bus barn 

Page 9 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 20
VEHICLE: Bus 20 DRIVER: Suzette Opdycke

PM 83 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 2:48 PM Leave bus barn(first in line at Koogler) (402 South Lgt)

2 2:57 PM Koogler Middle School (  mosaic students) (455 N Light Plant Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Koogler Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:15 PM

3 3:12 PM Lydia Rippey Elementary School (401 Rio Pecos Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Lydia Rippey Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

4 3:25 PM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

5 3:35 PM Aztec High School (500 E Chaco St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Aztec High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:22 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:55 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:10 PM ~ 3:35 PM

6 3:42 PM Lydia Rippey Elementary School (401 Rio Pecos Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Lydia Rippey Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

7 3:49 PM 160 CR 2900 (156 Road)

8 3:50 PM 187 Rd 2900 (Road 2900, AZTEC NM)

9 3:52 PM 307 Rd 2900

10 3:54 PM CR 2842/ CR 2900 (Road 2900, CEDAR HILL NM)

11 3:56 PM 460 Road 2900 (460 Road)

12 3:58 PM 553 Rd 2900

13 4:00 PM RD 2635/Rd 2900 (629 Rd 2900)

14 4:02 PM 663 Rd 2900

15 4:03 PM CR 2634/CR 2900 (35 Rd 2634)

16 4:04 PM 691B Road 2900 (Road 2900, CEDAR HILL NM)

17 4:04 PM CR 2633/CR 2900 (2 Rd 2633)

18 4:06 PM Southerland Farms (740 Rd 2900)

19 4:07 PM CR 2629/CR 2900 (752a Rd 2900)

20 4:09 PM RD2626/RD2900 (799 Rd 2900)

Page 10 06/28/2023



21 4:12 PM 928 Rd 2900 

22 4:14 PM 959 Rd 2900

23 4:17 PM 1121 Rd 2900 (1121 Road)

24 4:22 PM CR 2093/CR 2105 (150 Rd 2105)

25 4:23 PM Rd 2105 &  Rd 2090 (Road 2105 & County Road 2090, CEDAR HILL NM)

26 4:25 PM County Road 2090, CEDAR HILL NM

27 4:50 PM Bus Barn 

Page 11 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 21
VEHICLE: Bus 21 DRIVER: Candi Moffett

AM 132 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 6:30 AM Bus Yard (30588 S Light Plant Rd)

2 6:43 AM CR 3581/CR 3520 (31 Old Aztec Hwy)

3 6:44 AM Turnaround Old Aztec Highway (Old Aztec Highway, FLORA VISTA NM)
[TURN-AROUND]

4 6:45 AM 7 Rd 3520 (before stop sign) (7 Rd 3520)

5 6:47 AM CR 3526/CR 3523 (16A Rd 3523)

6 6:50 AM 41 Rd 3494 [TURN-AROUND]

7 6:51 AM 23 Rd 3494

8 6:51 AM 19 Rd 3494

9 6:51 AM CR 3490/CR 350 (2 Road)

10 6:51 AM 54 Road 3500 (Road 3500, FLORA VISTA NM)

11 6:52 AM 41/38 Rd 3500 (41 Rd 3500)

12 6:54 AM CR 3476/CR 3500 (3 Rd 3500)

13 6:55 AM 345 Rd 3050

14 6:55 AM 313 CR 3050 (313 Road)

15 6:57 AM CR 3403/CR 3050 (1 Rd 3403)

16 6:58 AM 245 Rd 3050 (6 Creek 3050)

17 7:00 AM 27 Rd 3333

18 7:00 AM CR 3332/CR 3333 (29 Rd 3333)

19 7:01 AM CR 3335/CR 3333/CR 3334 Mailboxes (3 Rd 3334)

20 7:01 AM CR 3335/CR 3334/CR 3333 (3 Rd 3334)

21 7:02 AM 39 Road 3335 (39 Road)

22 7:03 AM CR 3400/CR 3335 (56 Road 3400)

23 7:04 AM CR 3390/ CR 3400 (16 Rd 3390)

24 7:04 AM 21A Road 3400

25 7:05 AM 13 Road 3400 (16 Road)

26 7:05 AM Road 3275 & Road 3050, AZTEC NM

27 7:06 AM 188 Rd 3050 (190 Rd 3050)

28 7:08 AM CR 3235/CR 3050 (12 Rd 3227)

29 7:10 AM CR 3215/CR 3050 (1 Rd 3215)

30 7:10 AM 92 Rd 3050 (Mobile home park) (92 Rd 3050)

31 7:11 AM CR 3133/CR 3050 (81 Road)

32 7:12 AM 52 Rd 3050

Page 12 06/28/2023



33 7:13 AM CR 3063/CR 3050 (25 Road)

34 7:15 AM Heritage/N Oliver (200 Heritage Ln)

35 7:15 AM Hermosa/Oliver (200 Heritage Ln)

36 7:16 AM Mesilla/Oliver (206 Mesilla Dr)

37 7:16 AM 304 N Oliver Ave

38 7:17 AM 501 N Oliver Ave (380029 La Plata Dr)

39 7:18 AM Oliver/McWilliams (600 N Oliver Ave)

40 7:20 AM Mascarenas/McWilliams (mail boxes) (2901 Mcwilliams Ave, Aztec NM)

41 7:24 AM Koogler Middle School (  mosaic students) (455 N Light Plant Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Koogler Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:15 PM

42 7:35 AM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

43 7:44 AM Aztec High School (500 E Chaco St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Aztec High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:22 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:55 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:10 PM ~ 3:35 PM

44 7:52 AM Koogler Middle School (  mosaic students) (455 N Light Plant Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Koogler Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:15 PM

45 8:02 AM Bus Yard (30588 S Light Plant Rd)

Page 13 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 21
VEHICLE: Bus 21 DRIVER: Candi Moffett

PM 121 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 2:48 PM Leave Bus barn (line up behind 31) (1110 W Aztec Blvd, Aztec NM)

2 3:05 PM Koogler Middle School (  mosaic students) (455 N Light Plant Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Koogler Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:15 PM

3 3:21 PM Aztec High School (500 E Chaco St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Aztec High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:22 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:55 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:10 PM ~ 3:35 PM

4 3:37 PM Mascarenas/McWilliams (mail boxes) (2901 Mcwilliams Ave, Aztec NM)

5 3:39 PM Oliver/McWilliams (600 N Oliver Ave)

6 3:40 PM 501 N Oliver Ave (380029 La Plata Dr)

7 3:41 PM 304 N Oliver Ave

8 3:42 PM Messilla/Oliver (207 Mesilla Dr)

9 3:42 PM Hermosa/Oliver (200 Heritage Ln)

10 3:42 PM Heritage/N Oliver (200 Heritage Ln)

11 3:45 PM CR 3063/CR 3050 (25 Road)

12 3:46 PM 52 Rd 3050

13 3:47 PM CR 3133/CR 3050 (81 Rd 3050)

14 3:48 PM 92 Rd 3050 (Mobile home park) (92 Rd 3050)

15 3:48 PM CR 3215/CR 3050 (1 Rd 3215)

16 3:50 PM CR 3235/CR 3050 (12 Rd 3227)

17 3:51 PM 188 Rd 3050 (190 Rd 3050)

18 3:52 PM Road 3275 & Road 3050, AZTEC NM

19 3:53 PM 245 Rd 3050 (6 Creek 3050)

20 3:54 PM 13 Road 3400 (16 Road)

21 3:55 PM 21A Road 3400

22 3:56 PM CR 3390/CR 3400 (42 Road 3400)

23 3:57 PM CR 3400/CR 3335 (60 Road 3400)

24 3:57 PM 39 Road 3335 (39 Road)

25 3:59 PM CR 3335/CR 3334/CR 3333 (3 Rd 3334)

26 3:59 PM CR 3335/CR 3333/CR 3334 Mailboxes (3 Rd 3334)

27 3:59 PM CR 3332/CR 3333 (29 Rd 3333)

28 3:59 PM 27 Rd 3333

Page 14 06/28/2023



29 4:02 PM CR 3403 (893A NM-516)

30 4:03 PM 313 CR 3050 (313 Road)

31 4:03 PM 345 Rd 3050

32 4:04 PM CR 3476/CR 3500 (3 Rd 3500)

33 4:04 PM 41/38 Rd 3500 (41 Rd 3500)

34 4:05 PM 54 Road 3500 (Road 3500, FLORA VISTA NM)

35 4:06 PM CR 3581/ CR 3520 (31 Old Aztec Hwy)

36 4:07 PM Turnaround Old Aztec Highway (Old Aztec Highway, FLORA VISTA NM)
[TURN-AROUND]

37 4:09 PM 7 Rd 3520 (before stop sign) (7 Rd 3520)

38 4:11 PM CR 3536/CR 3523 (16 Rd 3523)

39 4:14 PM 41 Rd 3494 [TURN-AROUND]

40 4:14 PM 23 Rd 3494

41 4:15 PM 19 Rd 3494  (23 Rd 3494)

42 4:16 PM Road 3494 & Crouch Mesa Road, FLORA VISTA NM

43 4:17 PM CR 3490/CR 350 (2 Road)

44 4:31 PM Bus Yard (30588 S Light Plant Rd)

Page 15 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 23
VEHICLE: Bus 23 DRIVER: Phyllis Kuebler

AM 64 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 6:18 AM Leave Bus Barn [1] (402 South Lgt)

2 6:22 AM Narrow Guage Trailer Park (101 Navajo Dam Road, Aztec NM)

3 6:30 AM HWY 575/HWY 173 (New Mexico Highway)

4 6:32 AM Rd 25530/Rd 2553 (Road 25530, AZTEC NM)

5 6:33 AM CR 25531 (West)/CR 2553 (34 Road)

6 6:34 AM 57 Rd 2553 (57 Road)

7 6:35 AM 61 CR 2553 (62 Road)

8 6:36 AM 70 CR 2553 (70 Road)

9 6:37 AM 82 CR 2553 (83 Road)

10 6:38 AM 111 Road 2553 (111 Road)

11 6:41 AM CR 2575/HWY 173 (mail boxes) (400 Navajo Dam Road, Aztec NM)

12 6:45 AM Navajo Dam Road / Ancient Trail, AZTEC NM

13 6:55 AM CR 2650/CR 2755

14 6:56 AM 162/164 CR 2755 (grey shed) (162 Road)

15 6:57 AM 139 CR 2755 (138 Road)

16 6:58 AM CR 2684/CR 2755 (122 Road)

17 7:00 AM 76 CR 2755 (89 Road)

18 7:05 AM 53 CR 2800 (53 Road)

19 7:10 AM 10 CR 2929 (8 Road)

20 7:12 AM 119 Rd 2929 (117 Road)

21 7:14 AM 72 CR 2929 (72 Road)

22 7:15 AM 37 CR 2929 (46 Road)

23 7:17 AM CR 2935/CR 2930 (21 Road)

24 7:26 AM Falcon Bluff (101 Falcon Bluff)

25 7:27 AM 1105 S Main Ave

26 7:28 AM kelly way/ Hwy 550 (kelly way)

27 7:30 AM Jehova Whitness Church (JWC)

28 7:37 AM Aztec High School (500 E Chaco St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Aztec High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:22 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:55 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:10 PM ~ 3:35 PM

29 7:47 AM Koogler Middle School (  mosaic students) (455 N Light Plant Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Koogler Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM

Page 16 06/28/2023



AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:15 PM

30 8:00 AM Bus Barn (309 South Light)

Page 17 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 23
VEHICLE: Bus 23 DRIVER: Phyllis Kuebler

PM 63 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 2:55 PM Leave Bus Barn  (402 South Lgt)

2 3:05 PM Koogler Middle School (  mosaic students) (455 N Light Plant Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Koogler Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:15 PM

3 3:25 PM Aztec High School (500 E Chaco St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Aztec High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:22 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:55 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:10 PM ~ 3:35 PM

4 3:33 PM Falcon Bluff (101 Falcon Bluff)

5 3:34 PM 1105 S Main Ave

6 3:36 PM Jehova Whitness Church (JWC)

7 3:45 PM Narrow Guage Trailer Park (101 Navajo Dam Road, Aztec NM)

8 3:48 PM Tiger Park (1300 Old Spanish Trail, Aztec NM) [TURN-AROUND]
COMMENTS

Drop off girls softball/soccer

9 3:51 PM Hampton canyon Rd./Hwy 173 (Navajo Dam Rd, Aztec NM)

10 3:54 PM HWY 575/HWY 173 (430 NM-173)

11 3:55 PM Rd 25530/Rd 2553 (Road 25530, AZTEC NM)

12 3:57 PM 57 Rd 2553 (57 Road)

13 3:59 PM 70 CR 2553 (70 Road)

14 4:00 PM 82 CR 2553 (83 Road)

15 4:01 PM 111 CR 2553 (110 Road)

16 4:04 PM CR 2575/HWY 173 (mail boxes) (400 Navajo Dam Road, Aztec NM)

17 4:08 PM Navajo Dam Road / Ancient Trail, AZTEC NM

18 4:12 PM CR 2935/CR 2930 (21 Road)
COMMENTS

student cross

19 4:14 PM 10 CR 2929 (8 Road)

20 4:15 PM 119 Rd 2929 (117 Road)

21 4:17 PM 72 CR 2929 (72 Road)

22 4:18 PM 37 CR 2929 (46 Road)

23 4:19 PM 19 CR 2929 (19 Road)

24 4:24 PM 53 CR 2800 (53 Road)
COMMENTS

student cross

Page 18 06/28/2023



25 4:25 PM 79 CR 2800 (94 Road)
COMMENTS

student cross

26 4:29 PM 78 CR 2755 (76 Road)

27 4:31 PM CR 2684/CR 2755 (122 Road)

28 4:31 PM 139 CR 2755 (138 Road)

29 4:32 PM 162/164 CR 2755 (grey shed) (162 Road)

30 4:34 PM CR 2650/CR 2755

31 4:45 PM Bus Barn (309 South Light)

Page 19 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 26
VEHICLE: Bus 26 DRIVER: Dennis Hague

AM 67 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 6:35 AM Leave Bus Barn [9] (Leave Bus Barn)

2 6:49 AM 6 County Rd 3323

3 6:50 AM Rd 3145/ Rd 3321 (Road 3145 & Road 3321, CEDAR HILL NM)

4 6:51 AM 8 Rd 3320

5 6:52 AM 16 Rd 3320

6 6:53 AM 23 Rd 3320 (23 Road 3320, Aztec NM)

7 6:53 AM 27 Rd 3320

8 6:55 AM 3319/3320 (52 Rd 3320)

9 6:57 AM 58 Rd 3320

10 6:58 AM 62 Rd 3320

11 6:59 AM 82 Rd 3320

12 6:59 AM 2 CR 33200 (91 Road)

13 7:00 AM 13 Rd 33200 [TURN-AROUND]

14 7:04 AM 15 Road 3320 (15 Road)

15 7:05 AM 43 Road 3145 (43 Road)

16 7:06 AM 8 Rd 3322

17 7:07 AM 10 Road 3322 (11 Road)

18 7:08 AM 13 Rd 3322 [1] (13 Rd 3322)

19 7:08 AM 15 Rd 3322

20 7:09 AM 23 Rd 3322

21 7:10 AM 3323/Rd 3322 (30 Rd 3322)

22 7:13 AM 39 County Rd 3323

23 7:13 AM 37 Road 3323 (37 Road)

24 7:15 AM 38 County Rd 3323 (35 County Rd 3323)

25 7:15 AM 16 County Rd 3323

26 7:16 AM Crouch Mesa Baptist (Road 3323, CEDAR HILL NM)

27 7:20 AM 14 Rd 3315 (Crouch Mesa Road, Aztec NM)

28 7:31 AM Koogler Middle School (  mosaic students) (455 N Light Plant Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Koogler Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:15 PM

29 7:41 AM Aztec High School (500 E Chaco St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Aztec High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:22 PM

Page 20 06/28/2023



AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:55 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:10 PM ~ 3:35 PM

30 7:50 AM Bus Barn [9] (Bus Barn)

Page 21 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 26
VEHICLE: Bus 26 DRIVER: Dennis Hague

PM 85 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 2:45 PM Leave Bus Barn (Line up behind bus 20 at Koogler) (402 South Lgt)

2 3:05 PM Koogler Middle School (  mosaic students) (455 N Light Plant Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Koogler Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:15 PM

3 3:15 PM Vista Nueva High School (315 s Ash St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Vista Nueva High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:15 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:00 PM ~ 3:20 PM

4 3:29 PM Aztec High School (500 E Chaco St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Aztec High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:22 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:55 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:10 PM ~ 3:35 PM

5 3:48 PM 6 County Rd 3323 [1] (6 County Rd 3323)

6 3:51 PM 8 Rd 3322

7 3:51 PM 10 Road 3322 (11 Road)

8 3:52 PM 13 Rd 3322 (11 Road)

9 3:52 PM 15 Rd 3322

10 3:53 PM 23 Rd 3322

11 3:55 PM 3323/Rd 3322 (30 Rd 3322)

12 3:56 PM 39 County Rd 3323

13 3:56 PM 38 County Rd 3323 (35 County Rd 3323)

14 3:56 PM 37 Road 3323 (37 Road)

15 3:57 PM 16 County Rd 3323

16 3:59 PM Rd 3145/ Rd 3321 (Road 3145 & Road 3321, CEDAR HILL NM)

17 4:00 PM 8 Rd 3320

18 4:03 PM 23 Rd 3320 (23 Road 3320, Aztec NM)

19 4:04 PM 28 Rd 3320

20 4:06 PM 3319/3320 (52 Rd 3320)

21 4:07 PM 58 Rd 3320

22 4:08 PM 62 Rd 3320

23 4:10 PM 82 Rd 3320

24 4:12 PM 2 CR 33200 (91 Road)

25 4:13 PM 13 Rd 33200 [TURN-AROUND]

Page 22 06/28/2023



26 4:14 PM 15 Road 3320 (15 Road)

27 4:15 PM 14 Rd 3315 (Crouch Mesa Road, Aztec NM)

28 4:25 PM Bus Barn [8] (Bus Barn)

Page 23 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 31
VEHICLE: Bus 31 DRIVER: Kim Hutchens

AM 84 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 6:08 AM leaving bus barn

2 6:12 AM CR 2950/HWY 550 (Big Tree) (2950 NE Aztec Blvd)

3 6:13 AM 16174 US-550 (RV Park) (16174 US-550)

4 6:15 AM 16264 US-550 (between walls) (16264 US-550)

5 6:14 AM CR 2885/HWY 550 (16290 US Route)

6 6:17 AM CR 2795/HWY 550 (3 Rd 2799)

7 6:18 AM Hart Canyon

8 6:21 AM 2655/Hwy 550 (16565 US Rte)

9 6:26 AM 16840 US-550 (truck turning sign) (16838 US-550)

10 6:26 AM 16858 US-550 (16848 US-550)

11 6:28 AM Transfer Station (2 Road 2391)

12 6:33 AM 196 Rd 2400

13 6:35 AM 95 Rd 2400

14 6:43 AM 46 Road 2396 (46 Road)

15 6:44 AM 18 CR 2395 (44 Road)

16 6:48 AM CR 2345/CR 2350 (16 Rd 2350)

17 6:50 AM 10 Rd 2335

18 6:53 AM 16927 US-550

19 6:54 AM CR 2468/HWY 550 (2 Rd 2468)

20 6:55 AM CR 2470/HWY 550 (15 Rd 2470)

21 6:57 AM CR 2475/HWY 550 (Road 2475, AZTEC NM)

22 7:00 AM 16565 HWY 550 (Malouff Mailbox) (23 Rd 2655)

23 7:02 AM CR 2720/HWY 550 (16482 US-550)

24 7:06 AM 30 Rd 2896 (27 Rd 2896)

25 7:06 AM Rd 2894 / Rd 2896 (Road 2894 & Road 2896, AZTEC NM)

26 7:08 AM 58 Rd 2896 (Across from horse stables) (57 Road)

27 7:09 AM CR 2891/CR 2896 (63 Rd 2896) [TURN-AROUND]

28 7:10 AM 33 Rd 2896

29 7:13 AM CR 2965/HWY 550 (16159 US-550)

30 7:17 AM McCoy Elementary School (901 Mc Coy Ave, Aztec NM)
COMMENTS

Parent pick up lane
SCHOOL

McCoy Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM

Page 24 06/28/2023



PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

31 7:21 AM Baird Street, CEDAR HILL NM

32 7:22 AM 711 Sagebrush Dr
COMMENTS

some students will cross

33 7:25 AM 610 Anasazi Dr, Aztec NM
COMMENTS

some students will cross

34 7:28 AM Black Gate on Anasazi (706 French Dr)
COMMENTS

some students will cross

35 7:33 AM Aztec High School (500 E Chaco St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Aztec High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:22 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:55 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:10 PM ~ 3:35 PM

36 7:40 AM Vista Nueva High School (315 s Ash St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Vista Nueva High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:15 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:00 PM ~ 3:20 PM

37 7:48 AM Koogler Middle School (  mosaic students) (455 N Light Plant Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Koogler Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:15 PM

38 7:57 AM bus barn [6] (bus barn)

Page 25 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 31
VEHICLE: Bus 31 DRIVER: Kim Hutchens

PM 90 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 2:50 PM leave bus barn (behind bus 26) (leave bus barn)

2 3:05 PM Koogler Middle School (  mosaic students) (455 N Light Plant Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Koogler Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:15 PM

3 3:15 PM Baird Circle/Aztec Blvd (802 Baird Street, Aztec NM)

4 3:18 PM McCoy Elementary School (901 Mc Coy Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

McCoy Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

5 3:23 PM Aztec High School (500 E Chaco St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Aztec High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:22 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:55 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:10 PM ~ 3:35 PM

6 3:33 PM McCoy Elementary School (901 Mc Coy Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

McCoy Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

7 3:38 PM 602 Anasazi Dr [1] (601 Anasazi Dr, Aztec NM)

8 3:38 PM 610 Anasazi Dr, Aztec NM
COMMENTS

some students will cross

9 3:39 PM Black Gate on Anasazi (706 French Dr)
COMMENTS

some students will cross

10 3:42 PM 705 Sagebrush Dr, Aztec NM
COMMENTS

some students will cross

11 3:44 PM Just us Big Kids (16114 US Route)

12 3:45 PM CR 2950/HWY 550 (Big Tree) (2950 NE Aztec Blvd)

13 3:47 PM 16174 US-550 (RV Park) (16174 US-550)

14 3:48 PM 2899/HWY 550, Aztec NM

15 3:50 PM Rd 2894 / Rd 2896 (Road 2894 & Road 2896, AZTEC NM)

16 3:51 PM 58 Rd 2896 (Across from horse stalls) (1 Rd 2895)

17 3:52 PM CR 2891/CR 2896 (2 Rd 2891) [TURN-AROUND]

18 3:53 PM 33 Rd 2896

19 4:43 PM 16264 US-550 (between walls) (16264 US-550)

Page 26 06/28/2023



20 3:55 PM CR 2885/HWY 550 (16290 US Route)

21 3:56 PM CR 2795/HWY 550 (3 Rd 2799)

22 3:57 PM Hart Canyon

23 4:00 PM 2655/Hwy 550 (16565 US Rte)

24 4:01 PM 16606 HWY 550 (X US-550)

25 4:05 PM 16840 US-550 (truck turning sign) (16838 US-550)

26 4:05 PM 16858 US-550 (16848 US-550)

27 4:07 PM Transfer station [1] (Road 2391 & Road 2390, AZTEC NM)

28 4:09 PM Rd 2395/ Rd2390 (10 Road)

29 4:10 PM 18 Rd 2395 (18 Road)
COMMENTS

student crosses

30 4:13 PM 50 Rd 2400 (49 Road)

31 4:15 PM 196 Rd 2400

32 4:17 PM 96 Rd 2400

33 4:22 PM 46 Road 2396 (46 Road)

34 4:26 PM CR 2345/CR 2350 (16 Rd 2350)

35 4:28 PM 10 CR 2335 (10 Road)

36 4:30 PM 16927 US-550

37 4:30 PM CR 2468/HWY 550 (2 Rd 2468)

38 4:31 PM CR 2470/HWY 550 (15 Rd 2470)

39 4:32 PM CR 2475/HWY 550 (Road 2475, AZTEC NM)

40 4:35 PM 16565 HWY 550 (Malouff Mailbox) (23 Rd 2655)

41 4:39 PM CR 2720/HWY 550 (16482 US-550)

42 4:43 PM CR 2965/HWY 550 (16159 US-550)

43 4:48 PM bus barn [7] (bus barn)

Page 27 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 35
VEHICLE: Bus 35 DRIVER: Yolanda Calkins

AM 91 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 6:32 AM leave bus barn [4] (leave bus barn)

2 6:40 AM CR 3641/CR 3000 (5 Road)

3 6:47 AM Turnaround CR 3000 (670 Road) [TURN-AROUND]

4 6:48 AM CR 3628/CR 3000 (Road)

5 6:48 AM CR 3312/CR 3000 (3 Rd 3307)

6 6:49 AM 399A Rd 3000 (Road 3000, AZTEC NM)

7 6:50 AM CR 3307/CR 3000 (394 County Rd 3000)

8 6:54 AM 245 Rd 3000 (243 Road)

9 6:57 AM 117 Rd 3100 (112 Road)

10 6:59 AM CR 3179 (3179) [TURN-AROUND]

11 7:00 AM 26 Rd 3180

12 7:02 AM CR 3184/ CR 3180 (3184)

13 7:03 AM CR 3186/ CR 3180 (3186)

14 7:04 AM CR 3190/ CR 3180 (3190)

15 7:05 AM CR 3192/ CR 3180 (3192) [TURN-AROUND]

16 7:05 AM CR 3189/ CR 3180 (3189)

17 7:06 AM CR 3187/ CR 3180 (3187)

18 7:08 AM CR 3182/ CR 3180 (3182)

19 7:09 AM CR 3181/ CR 3180 (3181)

20 7:10 AM CR 3176/3100 (3176)

21 7:11 AM CR 3117 (3117)

22 7:15 AM 192 County Rd 3000 (188 County Rd 3000)

23 7:16 AM 187 County Rd 3000

24 7:17 AM CR 3025/CR 3000 (Hidden Valley) (187 County Rd 3000)

25 7:19 AM 120 Road 3000 (120 Road)

26 7:20 AM 115 CR 3000 (115 Road)

27 7:22 AM CR 3008/CR 3009 (9 Road)

28 7:23 AM 26 Road 3008, Aztec NM

29 7:25 AM CR 3016/CR 3008 (55 Rd 3008)

30 7:24 AM CR 3020/CR 3008 (72 Rd 3008)

31 7:26 AM 45 Rd 3004 (44 Road)

32 7:27 AM 41 Co Rd 3004

33 7:29 AM CR 3003/CR 3004 (1 Rd 3003)

Page 28 06/28/2023



34 7:30 AM Rd 3004 / Rd 3002 (Road 3004 & Road 3002, AZTEC NM)

35 7:31 AM Apache/S Rio Grande (901 Rio Grande Avenue, Aztec NM)

36 7:32 AM South Rio Grande/Mountain View (SRG/MV)

37 7:32 AM 811 S Rio Grande (811)

38 7:35 AM Vista Nueva High School (315 s Ash St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Vista Nueva High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:15 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:00 PM ~ 3:20 PM

39 7:40 AM Aztec High School (500 E Chaco St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Aztec High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:22 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:55 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:10 PM ~ 3:35 PM

40 7:47 AM Koogler Middle School (  mosaic students) (455 N Light Plant Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Koogler Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:15 PM

41 8:05 AM Mosaic Academy Charter School (721 South Main Street, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Mosaic Academy Charter School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 2:55 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:05 PM

42 8:15 AM Bus Barn [3] (Bus Barn)

Page 29 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 35
VEHICLE: Bus 35 DRIVER: Yolanda Calkins

PM 100 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 2:32 PM Leave bus barn ( line up behind 2 at koogler) (1114 N Aztec Blvd, Aztec NM)

2 2:40 PM Mosaic Academy Charter School (721 South Main Street, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Mosaic Academy Charter School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 2:55 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:05 PM

3 3:00 PM Koogler Middle School (  mosaic students) (455 N Light Plant Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Koogler Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:15 PM

4 3:20 PM Boys and Girls Club

5 3:31 PM Aztec High School (500 E Chaco St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Aztec High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:22 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:55 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:10 PM ~ 3:35 PM

6 3:32 PM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

7 3:33 PM 811 County Rd 3000

8 3:35 PM South Rio Grande/Mountain View (919 Mountain View Dr)

9 3:36 PM 911 County Rd 3000

10 3:37 PM Rd 3004 / Rd 3002 (Road 3004 & Road 3002, AZTEC NM)

11 3:38 PM CR 3003/CR 3004 (27 Co Rd 3004)

12 3:39 PM 35 Rd 3004 (only on fridays) (37 Road)

13 3:40 PM 41 Co Rd 3004

14 3:41 PM 45 Rd 3004 (44 Road)

15 3:42 PM 120 Road 3000 (120 Road)

16 3:43 PM 115 CR 3000 (115 Road)

17 3:44 PM 113 Rd 3000 (111 Road 3000, Aztec NM)
COMMENTS

Tuesday & Thursday

18 3:45 PM CR 3008/CR 3009 (9 Road)

19 3:47 PM 26 CR 3008 (27 Road)

20 3:48 PM CR 3016/CR 3008 (55 Rd 3008)

21 3:49 PM CR 3020/CR 3008 (80 Rd 3008)

Page 30 06/28/2023



22 3:51 PM CR 3025/CR 3000 (Hidden Valley) (2 Rd 3025)

23 3:52 PM 187/188 County Rd 3000  (187 County Rd 3000)

24 3:52 PM 192 County Rd 3000 (188 County Rd 3000)

25 3:57 PM 117 Rd 3100 (112 Road)

26 3:58 PM CR 3118 (3118)

27 3:59 PM CR 3179 (3179) [TURN-AROUND]

28 4:00 PM 26 Rd 3180

29 4:01 PM CR 3184/ CR 3180 (3184)

30 4:03 PM CR 3186/ CR 3180 (3186)

31 4:05 PM CR 3190/ CR 3180 (3190)

32 4:06 PM CR 3192/ CR 3180 (3192) [TURN-AROUND]

33 4:06 PM CR 3189/ CR 3180 (3189)

34 4:08 PM CR 3187/ CR 3180 (3187)

35 4:11 PM CR 3182/ CR 3180 (3182)

36 4:13 PM CR 3176/3100 (3176)

37 4:15 PM CR 3117 (3117)

38 4:27 PM CR 3307/CR 3000 (394 County Rd 3000)

39 4:27 PM 399A Rd 3000 (Road 3000, AZTEC NM)

40 4:28 PM CR 3312/CR 3000  (395 Road)

41 4:37 PM Turnaround CR 3000 (670 Road) [TURN-AROUND]

42 4:33 PM CR 3628/CR 3000 (1 Rd 3627)

43 4:40 PM Bus Barn [2] (Bus Barn)

Page 31 06/28/2023


